
Department Request Price Notes

Police Cop Car $80,000.00
Computer System/Cameras (Installed in Vehicle) $120,000.00

TOTAL REQUESTS $200,000.00

Fire Gear and Helmets (Expired) $50,000.00
TOTAL REQUESTS $50,000.00

Public Works

Parks & Rec Seeder $5,000.00
Spreader $5,000.00

Trailer $5,000.00

Streets Plow $15,000.00
Shop $150,000.00

Water Water Truck with Tank $15,000.00
Water Distribution Truck $65,000.00

*Trade Water and Sewer Trucks
Sewer Crane for Sewer Truck $20,000.00

Vac Truck $250,000.00

TOTAL REQUESTS $515,000.00

TOTAL OF ALL REQUESTS $765,000.00 Reserved Amt $ 215,000 (Public Works)


